
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) P-3 8 

Day Saturda y 

Date 
September 12 , 195 9 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

8:25a 
9:00a 
9:45a f 
9:50a 
10:00a 
10:15a 
11:10a 
11:15a  f
1:00p 
1:30p 
8:00p  f
9:30p 

Arrived at P-38
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Secretary Anderson
Solis 
Senator Eastland
To mak e radi o tap e wit h Senato r Bibl e 
Judge Walsh, Justice Dept
Congressman Brent Spence
Dr. Malcolm MacDonald, University of Texas government professor for handshake
Lunch in P-38 1.25 
Dr. and Mrs. Jim Cain, Rochester, Minn.
Dinner in P-38 with Mrs. Johnson 3.25

R 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


